.
Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 10
Cisco 1800 Series Integrated Services Routers:
Cisco 1841 Router (Modular)
Cisco Systems® is redefining best-in-class enterprise and small- to-medium-sized business routing with a
new line of integrated services routers that are optimized for the secure, wire-speed delivery of concurrent
data, voice, and video services. Founded on 20 years of leadership and innovation, the modular Cisco®

For a complete list of modules and interfaces supported on Cisco 1841, please visit
Ordering Information
The Cisco 1841 is currently orderable at the Cisco Ordering Home Page.
For more information about the Cisco 1800 Series, including Cisco 1700 Series to Cisco 1800 Series migration aids,
visit http://www.cisco.com/go/1800.
Table 6 gives ordering information for the Cisco 1841 Router.
Table 6. Ordering Information for Cisco 1841 Router
Product Number Product Description
Configurable Base Chassis
Cisco 1841 Modular router with 2 WAN slots, desktop form factor chassis, IP BASE Cisco IOS Software image, 2 Fast
Ethernet slots, 64-MB Flash, and 128-MB DRAM
Bundles
CISCO1841-T1-V2  1841 bundle with HWIC-1DSU-T1-V2, IP Base, 64FL/256DR
Security Bundles
CISCO1841-SEC/K9  1841 Security Bundle,Adv.Security,64FL/256DR
CISCO1841-HSEC/K9  1841 Bundle w/AIM-VPN/SSL-1,Adv. IP Svcs,10 SSL lic,64F/256D
CISCO1841-T1SEC-V2/K9  1841 Security Bundle with HWIC-1DSU-T1-V2, Adv.Sec.,64FL,256DR
Broadband Bundles
CISCO1841-ADSL2  1841 bundle, HWIC-1ADSL, IP BB, 64F/256D
CISCO1841-ADSL2-B  1841 bundle,HWIC-ADSL-B/ST,IP BB,64F/256D
CISCO1841-ADSL  1841 ADSLoPOTS Bdle,IP Broadband,64FL/256DR
CISCO1841-ADSL2-I  1841 ADSLoISDN bdle, HWIC-1ADSLI, IP Base, 64F/256D
CISCO1841-ADSL2-M 1841 bundle, HWIC-1ADSL-M, IP Base, 64F/256D
CISCO1841-SHDSL-V3  1841 bundle, WIC-1SHDSL-V3, IPBB, 64F/256D
CISCO1841-2SHDSL  1841 2-pair G.SHDSL bundle, HWIC-2SHDSL, IP Base, 64F/256D
CISCO1841-4SHDSL  1841 4-pair G.SHDSL bundle, HWIC-4SHDSL, IP Base, 64F/256D
3G Bundles
C1841-3G-G  1841 bundle w/HWIC-3G-GSM, IP Base, 64FL/256DR
C1841-3G-V  1841 bundle w/HWIC-3G-CDMA-V, IP Base, 64FL/256DR
C1841-3G-S  1841 bundle w/HWIC-3G-CDMA-S, IP Base, 64FL/256DR